
 

Quantity

For
Office
use only

No tax is charged

Add Amount
$5.00
$6.50
$7.75
$8.75
$9.75

compute 8 %

For Sub-total
under $20
$20-34.99
$35-49.99
$50-74.99
$75-99.99
over $100

Shipping/Handling

E-mail Special Offers
will be sent to your attention if you provide your consent and 

e-mail address here:

Your satisfaction is guaranteed.

Add Shipping (chart  left) 
sub-total 

TOTAL
Enclosed $

(Photocopy this form as necessary)

Phone:
(Arch)
Diocese:

• Please place orders on this order form or photocopy.
• Make check payable to: Journal Press II Resources
• Mail to:   • PO Box 1214 • Linden, NJ  • 07036

Ext. TotalsUnit Price
Discount

Att of:

Parish/Sch:

Mailing Addr:

Town: State: Zip:

P. O. Box:

Note:  For orders under $30, please include pay-
ment with orders.

3

2

1PHONE ORDERS and OPEN ACCOUNTS:  are 
accepted and welcome from all Parishes, 
Schools, and Religious Education/CCD 
Programs in the U.S.
(Outside U.S., contact Order Dept.)

  Toll free fax:
(866)

756-2145

  voice:
(908)

862-4804

Check here:         if you are a new customer.

Thank you for sharing catalogs with friends.
For full catalog, visit: www.JPtwo.com

ORDER FORM
for Parishes / Schools

Ordering Information

Selected Titles you wish to order, to be shipped as hard copies.

Teachers’ & Catechists’


