Teachers' & Catechists' ORDER FORM

for Parishes / Schools (Photocopy this form as necessary)

• Please place orders on this order form or photocopy.
• Make check payable to: Journal Press II Resources
• Mail to: • PO Box 1214 • Linden, NJ • 07036

Att of:	Phone: (Arch) Diocese:			(866) 756-2145	
Parish/Sch:					
Mailing Addr:	P. O. Box:				voice:
Town: State:	Zip:			(908) 862-4804	
Selected Titles you wish to order, to be shipped		ies.	Quantity	Discount Unit Price	Ext. Totals
PHONE ORDERS and OPEN ACCOUNTS: are	Shippin	g/Handling	1		
accepted and welcome from all Parishes,	For Sub-total under \$20	\$5.00			
Schools, and Religious Education/CCD	\$20-34.99 \$35-49.99	\$6.50 \$7.75	sub-tota		
Programs in the U.S.	\$50-74.99 \$75-99.99	\$8.75 \$9.75	Add Shipping (chart left)	
(Outside U.S., contact Order Dept.)	over \$100	compute 8 %	2		
ote: For orders under \$30, please include payment with orders.		TOTAL	No tax is	charged	
heck here:if you are a new customer.		Enclosed			
		E-1 will be sent to yo	mail Spe	cial Offe	rs
hank you for sharing catalogs with friends.		will be sent to yo	e-mail add	f you provide yo lress here:	our consent and
or full catalog, visit: www.JPtwo.com					
For Office		17.	41-641		d
use only		Your	satisfactio	n is guarant	teed.